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CVAC Districts Meet - 2024-05-31

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 31  Girls 80 Meter Hurdles Bantam
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Johnson, Paizley             2A_Langham               17.09   11
  2 Vandenameele, Charlie        3A_Delisle               17.41    9
  3 Quinney, Natalie             2A_Rosthern              18.38    5
  4 Everleigh, Roewekamp         South Corman Park        18.81    3
  5 Nedjalski, Abigail           3A_Clavet                20.37    2
Section  2
  1 Jungman, Halle               Venture Heights          16.29   16
  2 Engdahl, Taylor              Warman Middle            17.69    8
  3 Thomas, Bryn                 Lake Vista School        18.10    7
  4 Prinsloo, Elbie              Vanscoy School           18.36    6
  5 Geranskay, Maya              3A_Clavet                18.63    4
 -- Beattie, Allie               Lake Vista School          DNS
Section  3
  1 Rempel, Lucy                 3A_Dalmeny               16.21   18
  2 Lam, Eve                     Venture Heights          16.46   14
  3 Mathies, Atley               Venture Heights          16.59   13
  4 Valette, Zoie                Warman Middle            16.90   12
  5 Gunn, Mackenzie              3A_Waldheim              17.14   10
 -- Cripps, Brianne              Warman Middle              DNS

Event 31  Girls 80 Meter Hurdles Bantam
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Rempel, Lucy                 3A_Dalmeny               16.21   3  18
  2 Jungman, Halle               Venture Heights          16.29   2  16
  3 Lam, Eve                     Venture Heights          16.46   3  14
  4 Mathies, Atley               Venture Heights          16.59   3  13
  5 Valette, Zoie                Warman Middle            16.90   3  12
  6 Johnson, Paizley             2A_Langham               17.09   1  11
  7 Gunn, Mackenzie              3A_Waldheim              17.14   3  10
  8 Vandenameele, Charlie        3A_Delisle               17.41   1   9
  9 Engdahl, Taylor              Warman Middle            17.69   2   8
 10 Thomas, Bryn                 Lake Vista School        18.10   2   7
 11 Prinsloo, Elbie              Vanscoy School           18.36   2   6
 12 Quinney, Natalie             2A_Rosthern              18.38   1   5
 13 Geranskay, Maya              3A_Clavet                18.63   2   4
 14 Everleigh, Roewekamp         South Corman Park        18.81   1   3
 15 Nedjalski, Abigail           3A_Clavet                20.37   1   2
 -- Beattie, Allie               Lake Vista School          DNS   2
 -- Cripps, Brianne              Warman Middle              DNS   3
=========================================================================================
                    Women - Bantam - Team Rankings - 2 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Venture Heights School      43        2) 3A_Dalmeny                 34
    3) Warman Middle School        33        4) Lake Vista School          23.50
    5) 2A_Rosthern                 23        6) 2A_Langham                 19
    7) Valley Manor School         17        8) 1A_Osler                   15.50
    9) 1A_Hepburn                  13.50    10) 2A_Hanley                  12
   11) 3A_Waldheim                 10       12) 3A_Delisle                  9
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   13) 3A_Clavet                    8.50    14) 2A_Hague                    6
   14) Vanscoy School               6       16) South Corman Park           3


